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JUNIORS
Tennis Camps
Chris and Michael and their helpers will be running  
more tennis camps this year.  
Make a note of the dates for our Easter, summer  
half-term and summer holiday camps.

Easter Camps
Monday 7 April to Thursday 10 April
Monday 14 April to Thursday 17 April

Spring Half Term Camp
Tuesday 27 May to Friday 30 May

Summer camps
Monday 21 July  to Thursday 24 July
Monday 28 July to Thursday 31 July
Monday 4 August to Thursday 7 August
Monday 11 August to Thursday 14 August 
Monday 18 August to Thursday 21 August

It will be possible to enrol on the camps online about 
three weeks prior to the camp. Make sure you sign up in 
time as last year several weeks in the summer were fully 
booked.  For more information and to book visit  
www.sltcc.co.uk/junior-tennis-camps

£1 off coaching lessons for over 8s
Did you know that as a member of the club, you can 
save £1 off group coaching lessons and £3 off 1-2-1 
lessons?  And if you’re already having coaching at the 
club and are not a member yet, you can join for just £38 
– a saving of 20% - and grab your coaching discount 
and a whole range of other membership benefits, too. 
Visit www.sltcc.co.uk/benefits-of-junior-tennis-membership  
for more information or email  
info@sltcc.co.uk.

Our 2014 junior tournament programme 
will start again in March
Here are details of the March and April dates for your diary.  

14 March - Mini Tennis Green
28 March - 16 & Under
4 April - 12 & Under
25 April - 14 & Under

For more information and to download an application 
form at www.sltcc.co.uk/junior-tennis-tournaments, 
speak to Chris or Michael,  or email info@sltcc.co.uk 

Team news
Congratulations to the 12 & Under boys’ team who, 
having won their final, went on to represent North Kent 
in the AEGON 12 & under competition on 23rd February 
and were runners up against Hythe and Tunbridge Wells.  
Well done!

Lucozade vending machine.
Due to the unreliability of the vending machine in the 
kitchen coupled with a huge rent increase, the club has 
asked the supplier to take the machine away.

We are sorry for any disappointment.  Members and 
guests will still be able to help themselves to a healthy 
glass of tap water from the kitchen at all times and the 
bar will sell Lucozade and other soft drinks during normal 
opening hours. www.sltcc.co.uk/bar-opening-hours

Supervised tennis for FREE!
Have you tried our weekly tennis sessions yet?  We run 
club play for 8-11s every Wednesday during term-time 
and for 12s and over on Saturday mornings throughout 
the year.  Sessions are supervised by a coach and 
include organised games and a competitive ladder as 
well as lots of fun!. FREE for members, non-members 
£5.  For more information about club play visit  
www.sltcc.co.uk/junior-club-play

http://www.sydenham-tennis-squash-croquet-club.co.uk/junior-club-play-sessions/

